Teradyne Connection Systems: VHDM Right-Angle Male Part Number Scheme

j ERADYNES

Because Technology Never Stops

SEARCH ABOUT TERADYNE SUFPORT INVESTORS ~ CAREERS

TERADYME.COM

PRODUCTS

CONTACT US

Connection Systems DiviSion

Home > Total System Solutions > Connectors > Co-planar Connectors > VHDM Right-Angle Male > Part Number
Scheme

Configuration | Operating Characteristics | Signal Integrity | Technical Documentation | Part Number Scheme | FAGs

Advanced Search
TCS HOME
TOTAL SYSTEM SOLUTIONS

High-Performance Circuits
Connectors

Backplane System Solutions
QUICK CONNECT

Drawings

Models

Part Number Scheme
Operating Characteristics
RESOURCE CENTER

Product Library
White Papers
CONTACT TCS

Sales Offices
Request Information
Feedback

ABOUT TCS

Mews & Events
Media Kit

Locations

http://www.teradyne.com/prods/tcs/products/connectors/co_planar/vhdm_ram/pnscheme.html (1 of 2)6/19/2005 6:38:23 PM

VHDM® Right-Angle Male Part Number Scheme

VHDM 6-Row Right-Angle Male
VHDM 8-Row Right Angle Male

VHDM 6-Row Right-Angle Male

Description

6-Row Right-Angle female connector assembly;
sequentially-assigned custom part numbers

6-Row Right-Angle male connector assembly;
sequentially-assigned customer part numbers

6-Row Right Angle Male single stiffener wafer

6-Row Right Angle Male double stiffener wafer

6-Row Right-Angle guidance & polarizing module
(X=Key Location: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H)

6-Row Right-Angle power receptacle

VHDM 8-Row Right-Angle Male

Part Number

AVI50-XXXXX

AVI51-XXXXX

275-5800-500

275-7800-500

438-5640-X00

437-5650-000

Description

8-Row Right-Angle female connector assembly;
sequentially-assigned custom part numbers

8-Row Right-Angle male connector assembly;
sequentially-assigned customer part numbers

8-Row Right Angle Male double stiffener wafer

8-Row Right-Angle guidance & polarizing module
(X=Key Location: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H)

8-Row Right-Angle power receptacle

& return to top

Part Number

AVO50-XXXXX

AVI60-XXXXX

191-5901-XXX

438-0096-X00

437-5850-000
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* * *

Aptera, GbX, HD Plus, HDM Plus, HDM, HD-Optyx, NeXLev, Ventura, VHDM, VHDM-HSD, Teradyne DesignLink,
DesignLink and Teradyne are trademarks or registered trademarks of Teradyne, Inc. All other products names are the
marks of the respective owners.
©Teradyne Inc. 1994-2004 All rights reserved.
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